
TAMPA SPORTS AUTHORITY 
PRE-BID TELE-CONFERENCE SIGN-IN SHEET(S)  

  

PLEASE PRINT LEGIBLY 
 
Date:   3/31/2021     Time:  10:00am  Mandatory:     Yes   X   No        
 
BID#:   20-08    Title:   FIRE ALARM SERVICE, RJS 
 
 
This sign-in sheet is used to determine attendance at the pre-bid conference/meeting.  Attendance is suggested for 
the entire duration of the pre-bid conference/meeting.  All Bidders must be present and signed in prior to the start of 
a mandatory pre-bid conference/meeting.   
  
Attendees: 
 
Tampa Sports Authority 
Deltecia Jones 
djones@tampasportsauthority.com 
813-350-6511 
 
Tampa Sports Authority 
Chris Jacquot 
cjacquot@tampasportsauthority.com 
 
Tampa Sports Authority 
D’Juan Bell 
dbell@tampasportsauthority.com 
 
Tampa Sports Authority 
Frank Espinoza 
FEspinoza@tampasportsauthority.com 
 
Alliance Fire & Safety  
Don Hinsberg 
dhinsberg@alliancefiresafety.com 
 
AFA Protective Systems, Inc. 
Kristopher Olin 
kolin@afap.com 
 
National Fire Protection, LLC 
Tom Akos 
April Graves 
takos@natlfire.com 
 
 
 


